PRESENTATION:PRESENTATION:
USE:USE:
PIPES:PIPES:
COIL:COIL:
03-12-2019                (Internal technical data sheet) ODE 21A31K1V10-T3 ÷ 21A22K1V55-T3
The “ODE ” reserves the right to carry out technical and aesthetic modifications without prior notice.
21A22K1V15-T3
÷

Available on request and with minimum quantities.
Pipe
ISO 228/1 Code
Max viscosity Ø
mm
Kv Power
Pressure
min M.O.P.D.
cSt °E l/mn watt bar AC bar DC bar
G 1/8
21A31K1V10-T3
12 ~ 2
1 0,45
8 0
35 35
21A31K1V15-T3 1,5 1,4 30 18
21A31K1V20-T3 37 ~ 5 2 2 22 16
21A31K1V25-T3
53 ~ 7
2,5 3,2 14 9
21A31K1V30-T3 3 4 10 6
21A31K1V45-T3 4,5 6,5 5 2
G 1/4
21A22K1V10-T3
12 ~ 2
1 0,45 35 35
21A22K1V15-T3 1,5 1,4 30 18
21A22K1V20-T3 37 ~ 5 2 2 22 16
21A22K1V25-T3
53 ~ 7
2,5 3,2 14 9
21A22K1V30-T3 3 4 10 6
21A22K1V45-T3 4,5 6,5 5 2
21A22K1V55-T3 5,5 9 3 1
The solenoid valve with stainless steel 316 armature tube will be coded as follow: 216A31K1...
21A31K1V10-T3 ÷ 21A22K1V55-T3 (Internal technical data sheet)    ODE 03-12-2019
DIMENSIONS:DIMENSIONS:
MATERIALS:MATERIALS: